Position

Micro Computer Specialist

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide I

Instructional Student Aide |

Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide |

Instructional Student Aide |

Other Positions Held

Student Aide, Student
Aide |, Student Aide -
College Work Study

Student Aide, Student
Aide |

Student Aide - College
Work Study

Instructional Student
Aide, Student Aide -
College Work Study,
Instructional Student
Aide Il

Instructional Student
Aide |

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

RC - Title V Programs

Total Wages

$64,112

$2,114

$2,080

$1,972

$1,743

$1,736

$1,498

$988

$640

$360

$288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$20,529

$0

$0

$0

$56

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



