Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Micro Computer Specialist		State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$64,112	\$20,529
Instructional Student Aide I	Student Aide, Student Aide I, Student Aide - College Work Study	State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$2,114	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II	Student Aide, Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$2,080	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II	Student Aide - College Work Study	State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$1,972	\$0
Instructional Student Aide	Instructional Student Aide, Student Aide - College Work Study, Instructional Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$1,743	\$56
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$1,736	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$1,498	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$988	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$640	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$360	\$0
Instructional Student Aide I		State Center Community College District	RC - Title V Programs	\$288	\$0